Dare County Arts Council Gallery

ART FOR JURYING DROP-OFF FORM

300 Queen Elizabeth Avenue, Manteo, NC 27954

Mailing Address: PO Box 2300 Manteo, NC 27954

Phone: (252) 473-5558 email: <u>gallery@darearts.org</u>

	DATE:	
Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	

I submit the following works to Dare County Arts Council Gallery for the purpose of jurying:

Item #	Title	Medium	Price
1			
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			

Liability

Although every precaution is taken to ensure the safety of your artwork, Dare County Arts Council & DCAC Gallery assume NO liability or responsibility for any loss or damage due to fire, theft, vandalism or any other cause.

It is understood that any art work not picked up by close of business ten (10) days from jury notification will be considered a donation to the DCAC Gallery.

By dropping off your artwork for review with Dare County Arts Council Gallery, you agree to the terms and conditions set forth in this document.